Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 04.08.2024

Uow

Rang
1.

2.
3.

Nr

23

22
12

51

Name

Walch Nina (2016, Gétzis)
Burgard Tara (2016, Feldkirch)
Stucky Andrina (2016, Maienfeld)

Cardoso Amelie (2017, Schéfflisdorf)
Poschmann Magdalena (2016, Schlehdorf)

Schnider Madlaina (2016, Vals)
Rass Selina (2017, Pitasch)

Casanova Nuria (2017, Lumbrein)

Team

MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

Raceteam Siidostschweiz
RTSO

VC Niederweningen

TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl
e.V.

VCSurselva

VC Surselva / Danis
Velolade

03:25.0
03:43.8
03:40.0

03:56.3
04:02.9

04:08.1
04:076

14:01.2

2

03:485
04:02:3
04:09.0

04:225
04:16.9

04:34.2
05:04.9

3

03:51.8
04:07.8
04:19.0

04:18.2
04:31.6

04:30.2
05:22.9

4

03:54.0
04:14.6
04:26.3

04:33.2
04:36.5

04:37.3
05:25.0

Gesamt

14:59.3
16:08.6
16:343

17:10.1
17:278

17:498
20:004

(14:01.2)



